  DTC143T
STAD_A
PAGE.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PACKAGE SHIPPING MARKING CODE
DTC143T□-5T3R SOT-523 Tape Reel
DTC143T□-3T3R SOT-323 Tape Reel
DTC143T□-T3R SOT-23 Tape Reel
DTC143T□-T3LR SOT-23-3L Tape Reel
DTC143T□-7T3R SOT-723 Tape Reel
DTC143T□-T92SB TO-92S Tape Box
Notes:
1. □: none is for Lead Free package;
“G” is for Halogen Free package.